Catellani & Smith
Collection:
Moon
Tekno Moon
Eco-Logic Light
floor lamp
materials and colours
made of fiberglass hemisphere entirely lined with gold or silver coloured leaf,

dimensions
hemisphere Ø 60 cm, ledge 35 cm ca.
order code
ETM60AG01 / neutral white / silver
ETM60AG02 / warm white / silver
ETM60O01 / neutral white / gold
ETM60O02 / warm  white / gold